
THE FORDINGBRIDGE SURGERY – FEES FOR GP SERVICES 2023/24 

Issue No. 01 – 18.04.23 

  These fees are correct at date of publication – April 2023 
 

Not all services provided in this surgery are paid for by the NHS. 
 You will be informed if there is a fee for the service you request.   

Some fees may be paid by the local authority or your employers but on occasion you 
will be charged by the Practice. 

 
Item 

 
Cost 

VAT 
Charged 
@20% 

Total Amount 
To Pay 

Certificates: 
 Cremation Certificates £82.00 N/A £82.00 

 Driving Licence 
 Bus Passes (Disabled) 

£35.83 £7.17 £43.00 

 Private Sick Note 
 Holiday 
 “To Whom It May Concern” Letters 

and Witness Signatures 
(includes “Exam” letters) 

£30.50 N/A £30.50 

 Vaccination/Medical Certificate £30.50 N/A £30.50 

Forms: 
 BUPA  
 PPP 
 Claim Forms 

£51.50 
 

N/A    £51.50 

 Holiday Claim Forms 
 Insurance forms 
 School Fees 
 Sickness/Accident Forms 

     £51.50 N/A £51.50 

 Medical Reports for Diet Plans £56.60 N/A £56.60 

 Firearms Licence £42.92 £8.58 £51.50 

Medical Examinations: 
 Adoption 
 Elderly Driver 
 Jockey 
 Pre-Employment 
 Racing Driver 
 Sub-Aqua 
 Taxi-Driver  

Based on GP 
time of 

£223.00 per 
hour, 

negotiable 

20% 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 HGV, PSA  £122.50 £24.50 £147.00 

Reports: 
Benefit Agency (Department of Work & Pensions) 

 Extract from Records 
 Report on Pro-forma 
 Written Report 
 Medical Examination and Report 

£48.40 
£61.90 
£94.15 

£135.20 

£ 9.68 
£12.38 
£18.83 
£27.04 

£58.08 
£74.28 
£112.98 
£162.24 
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Item 

 

 
Cost 

VAT 
Charged 
@20% 

Total Amount 
To Pay 

Reports (continued):    
 Disability Living Allowance £33.50 £6.70 £40.20 

 DS1500 £17.00 £3.40 £20.40 

 DVLA VOC (vocational) GP 
Certificate 

 DVLA Fitness to Drive 
 DVLA Examination 

£19.67 
 

£65.57 
139.33 

£3.93 
 

£13.11 
£27.87 

£23.60 
 

£78.68 
£167.20 

 Employer/Private Medical Report – 
extract from records 

£67.00 £13.40 £80.40 

 Employer/Private Medical Report – 
on pro-forma without  
Examination (20 minutes) 

£89.50 £17.90 £107.40 

 Employer/Private Medical Report – 
written report without 
Examination (30 minutes)    

£133.00 £26.60 £159.60 

 Ofsted Forms for Childminder 
      (Client to pay) 

£91.00 £18.20 £109.20 

 Photocopied Medical Records –  
We will provide this information free of charge, however, we may in some limited 
and exceptional circumstances have to make an administrative charge for any extra 
copies if the information requested is excessive, complex or repetitive.  

 Solicitor's Report 
 

See Employer/ 
Private Medical 

Reports 

20%  
 

 

Insurance Companies Only: 
 Medical Report from Records – 

PMR 
£153.86 N/A £153.86 

 Supplementary Report   £39.94 N/A £39.94 

Private Prescription: 
 Issuing a Prescription  N/A  

 Dispensing Private Medication Cost of Drug   20%  

Other Items: 
 Vaccinations and Immunisations Costs vary – 

refer to 
separate list 

N/A 
  
 

 

 Paternity Testing Costs vary 20%  

 Power of Attorney Hourly rate 20%  

 Witnessing Legal Document Costs vary 20%  

 


