## These fees are correct at date of publication – April 2023

Not all services provided in this surgery are paid for by the NHS. You will be informed if there is a fee for the service you request. Some fees may be paid by the local authority or your employers but on occasion you will be charged by the Practice.

will be charged by the Fractice.				
<u>ltem</u>	<u>Cost</u>	VAT Charged @20%	<u>Total Amount</u> <u>To Pay</u>	
Certificates:				
Cremation Certificates	£82.00	N/A	£82.00	
<ul><li>Driving Licence</li><li>Bus Passes (Disabled)</li></ul>	£35.83	£7.17	£43.00	
<ul> <li>Private Sick Note</li> <li>Holiday</li> <li>"To Whom It May Concern" Letters and Witness Signatures (includes "Exam" letters)</li> </ul>	£30.50	N/A	£30.50	
Vaccination/Medical Certificate	£30.50	N/A	£30.50	
Forms:				
<ul> <li>BUPA</li> <li>PPP</li> <li>Claim Forms</li> </ul>	£51.50	N/A	£51.50	
<ul> <li>Holiday Claim Forms</li> <li>Insurance forms</li> <li>School Fees</li> <li>Sickness/Accident Forms</li> </ul>	£51.50	N/A	£51.50	
Medical Reports for Diet Plans	£56.60	N/A	£56.60	
Firearms Licence	£42.92	£8.58	£51.50	
Medical Examinations:				
<ul> <li>Adoption</li> <li>Elderly Driver</li> <li>Jockey</li> <li>Pre-Employment</li> <li>Racing Driver</li> <li>Sub-Aqua</li> <li>Taxi-Driver</li> </ul>	Based on GP time of £223.00 per hour, negotiable	20%		
HGV, PSA	£122.50	£24.50	£147.00	
Reports:				
Benefit Agency (Department of Work & Pen	sions)			
<ul> <li>Extract from Records</li> <li>Report on Pro-forma</li> <li>Written Report</li> <li>Medical Examination and Report</li> </ul>	£48.40 £61.90 £94.15 £135.20	£ 9.68 £12.38 £18.83 £27.04	£58.08 £74.28 £112.98 £162.24	

Issue No. 01 – 18.04.23

## THE FORDINGBRIDGE SURGERY – FEES FOR GP SERVICES 2023/24

<u>Item</u>	<u>Cost</u>	VAT Charged @20%	<u>Total Amount</u> <u>To Pay</u>	
Reports (continued):				
Disability Living Allowance	£33.50	£6.70	£40.20	
• DS1500	£17.00	£3.40	£20.40	
<ul> <li>DVLA VOC (vocational) GP Certificate</li> <li>DVLA Fitness to Drive</li> </ul>	£19.67 £65.57	£3.93 £13.11	£23.60 £78.68	
<ul> <li>DVLA Fitness to Drive</li> <li>DVLA Examination</li> </ul>	139.33	£27.87	£167.20	
Employer/Private Medical Report – extract from records	£67.00	£13.40	£80.40	
<ul> <li>Employer/Private Medical Report – on pro-forma without Examination (20 minutes)</li> </ul>	£89.50	£17.90	£107.40	
Employer/Private Medical Report – written report without Examination (30 minutes)	£133.00	£26.60	£159.60	
Ofsted Forms for Childminder     (Client to pay)	£91.00	£18.20	£109.20	
<ul> <li>Photocopied Medical Records –</li> <li>We will provide this information free of charge, however, we may in some limited and exceptional circumstances have to make an administrative charge for any extra copies if the information requested is excessive, complex or repetitive.</li> </ul>				
Solicitor's Report	See Employer/ Private Medical Reports	20%		
Insurance Companies Only:				
<ul> <li>Medical Report from Records – PMR</li> </ul>	£153.86	N/A	£153.86	
Supplementary Report	£39.94	N/A	£39.94	
Private Prescription:				
Issuing a Prescription		N/A		
Dispensing Private Medication	Cost of Drug	20%		
Dispensing Private Medication Other Items:	Cost of Drug	20%		
	Cost of Drug Costs vary – refer to separate list	20% N/A		
Other Items:	Costs vary – refer to			
Other Items: • Vaccinations and Immunisations	Costs vary – refer to separate list	N/A		